
Locatie Elektra Stadswarmte
Water &
afvalwater TOTAAL

Stijging/daling 
t.o.v. 2015

Afbouw in %
t.o.v. 2015

2015 113 93 4 210
2016 105 86 4 195 -7,03% 92,97%
2017 113 85 4 202 -3,82% 96,18%
2018 137 78 4 219 4,17% 104,17%
2019 141 80 4 226 7,55% 107,55%
2020 108 74 4 186 -11,60% 88,40%
2021 99 80 4 183 -12,75% 87,25%
2022 93 53 4 150 -28,46% 71,54%
2023 82 48 3 133 -36,85% 63,15%
2024 96 47 3 145 -30,74% 69,26%
2025 0
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CO²-ton FOOTPRINT De Viervorst
Uitgedrukt in 'tonnen'

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

Water 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3

Gas 93 86 85 78 80 74 80 53 48 47

Elektra 113 105 113 137 141 108 99 93 82 96

0

50

100

150

200

250

Water

Gas

Elektra

96
47

32024


